Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/2/2024 1:36:06 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$26,409,426.00
$97,845.00
$5,972,460.00
$175,000.00
$32,654,731.00

$19,655,236.69
$4,893,271.66
$3,074,311.00
$1,378,764.00
$1,081,307.43
$0.00

$0.00
$1,284,956.62
$31,367,847.40

$70,046.45
$1,304,000.00
($1,233,953.55)

$52,930.05
$9,364,300.00
$9,417,230.05

GENERAL

Actual

$8,806,662.42
$24,462.18
$3,667,987.41
$481,424.38
$12,980,536.39

$6,590,834.38
$1,605,404.61
$1,040,854.12
$386,457.05
$396,432.41
$0.00

$0.00
$441,622.51
$10,461,605.08

$4,823.49
$5,000.00
($176.51)

$2,518,754.80
$18,051,798.10
$20,570,552.90

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($17,602,763.58)
($73,382.82)
($2,304,472.59)
$306,424.38
($19,674,194.61)

$13,064,402.31
$3,287,867.05
$2,033,456.88
$992,306.95
$684,875.02
$0.00

$0.00
$843,334.11
$20,906,242.32

($65,222.96)
$1,299,000.00
$1,233,777.04

$2,465,824.75
$8,687,498.10
$11,153,322.85

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$6,898,339.00
$710,418.00
$64,000.00
$7,672,757.00

$2,855,654.73
$684,963.97
$140,775.00
$3,386,534.82
$328,167.39
$0.00

$0.00
$159,999.91
$7,556,095.82

$100,148.00
$94,148.00
$6,000.00

$122,661.18
$998,883.12
$1,121,544.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$687,337.15
$250,835.20
$67,496.43
$1,005,668.78

$1,282,785.42
$216,109.48
$43,710.77
$1,008,936.53
$107,430.39
$671,270.98
$0.00
$44,217.57
$3,374,461.14

$4,536.00
$9,478.12
($4,942.12)

($2,373,734.48)
$1,323,239.36
($1,050,495.12)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,211,001.85)
($459,582.80)
$3,496.43
($6,667,088.22)

$1,572,869.31
$468,854.49
$97,064.23
$2,377,598.29
$220,737.00
($671,270.98)
$0.00
$115,782.34
$4,181,634.68

($95,612.00)
$84,669.88
($10,942.12)

($2,496,395.66)
$324,356.24
($2,172,039.42)
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